
SATYAKRISHNA ENTERPRISE
BUILDING DEVELOPER & CONTRACTOR

Ref. Na...

145A/2, SouthSinthee Road
Kolkata- 700 050

Mobile:9903025637/9831 712646
E-mail :tn.banerjee @outlook.com

Date

TO WHOM ITMAY CONCERN

This is to inform that the details of the floor number, type, builtup area and carpet area of

apartments for sale, along with exclusive balcony area (if any) and exclusive open terrace area (if

any) in the proposed G+IV storied project “AVIDIPTA"situated at 144F, Ganapati Sur Sarani,

Post Office - Sinthee, Police Station -Sinthee, Kolkata 700050,Ward No.-002, Borough No H

under the limits ofKolkata Municipal Corporation, is mentioned below in the sheet attached.

M/s. Satyakrishna Enterprise
BATYAKIST

Patrer

Represented by its Partner

Tapendra Nath Banerjee

Place: Kolkata

Date:0307.2024



SATYAKRISHNA

ENTERPRISE

BUILDING

DEVELOPER

&

CONTRATOR

Super

Super

Type

BHK

(N.A

in

Builtup

Sr.

Builtup

Builtup

Floor

Unit

No.

Residential/

case

of

Area

in

No.

Area

in

Area

in

Commercial

Commercial)

sq.ft.

sq.ft.

sq.mt.

SHOP1

Commercial

N.A

123.92

SHOP2

Commercial

N.A

123.92

SHOP3

Commercial

N.A

123.79

SHOP4

Commercial

N,A

123.79

Car

Park

Car

Parking

N.A

250.23

1

Ground

1

Car

Park-

Floor

Car

Parking

N.A

250.23

2

|||

Car

Park

Car

Parking

250.23

NA

3Car
Park

250.23

N.A

Car

Parking

4

Car

Park-

Car

Parking

250.23

N.A

5

514.28

62.11

BHK+2T

668.56

2

A1

61.77

511.47

2

BHK+2T

664.91

B1

Residential

1st

Floor

2

558.54

BHK+2T

67.46

2

726.10

C1

530,43

64.06

2

BHK+2T

689.56

D1

1,024.36

123.72

3BHK+2T

1,331.66

A2

Residential

3

2ndFloor

1,120.80

135.36

1,457.04

4

BHK+2T

B2

514.28

62.11

2

BHK+2T

668.56

A3

511.47

61.77

664.91

2

BHK+2T

B3

Residential

3rd

Floor

4

558.54

726.10

67.46

2

BHK+2T

C3

530.43

64.06

689.56

2

BHK+2T

D3

514.28

62.11

668.56

2BHK+2T

A4

511.47

61.77

664.91

Residential

2BHK+2T

4th

Floor

5

B4

934.04

112.81

1,214.25

3BHK+2T

C4

1,006.58

10,080.95

10,834.70

145A/2,

South

Sinthee

Road

Kolkata

700

050

Mobile:

9903025637/9831712646

Email:

tn.banerjee@outlook.

con

Open

Open

Balcony

Flat/Shop

Flat/Shop

Balcony

Builtup

Terrace

Terrace

wise

Carpet

Area

in

wise

Carpet

Area

in

Area

in

Area

in

Area

in

Area

sq.ft

sq.ft.

Area

sq.mt.

sq.mt.

sq.mt.

sq.ft.

sq.mt.

11.513

100.750

9.36

11.513

100.750

9.36

11,501

9.35

100.642

9.35

11.501

100.642

18.90

23.247

203.438

18.90

203.438

23.247

18.90

23.247

203.438203.438

18.90

23.247

18.90

203.438

23.247

1.55

16.72

38.38

47.778

413.140

1.55

16.72

410.887

38.17

47.517

41.69

1.61

17.32

448.703

51.890

18.03

1.67

39.59

426.120

49.279

1.55

16.72

75.37

95.166

811.286

1.67

18.03

887.681

82.47

104.126

1,55

16.72

38.38

47.778

413.118

1.55

410.858

16.72

38.17

47.517

448.747

1.61

17.32

41.69

51.890

1.67

426.143

18.03

39.59

49.279

1.55

16.72

413.118

38.38

47.778

1.55

38.17

16.72

410.858

47.517

140.00

13.0

69.94

752.839

86.775

13.0

19.080

140.0

205.774

8,093.47

751.91

936.55

M/s.

Satyakrishna

Enterprise

SATYA

KRISHNA

ENTERPRISE

Tan

ormy

Baw

Represented

by
its

Partner

Tapendra

Nath

Banerjee

Peiter


