SATYAKRISHNA ENTERPRISE

BUILDING DEVELOPER & CONTRACTOR

145A/2, South Sinthee Road

Kolkata - 700 050

Mobile: 9903025637/9831712646

E-mail: tn.banerjee@outlook.com

Ref. No	••••
---------	------

Date

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform that the details of the floor number, type, builtup area and carpet area of apartments for sale, along with exclusive balcony area (if any) and exclusive open terrace area (if any) in the proposed G+IV storied project "AVIDIPTA" situated at 144F, Ganapati Sur Sarani, Post Office - Sinthee, Police Station – Sinthee, Kolkata 700050, Ward No. – 002, Borough No –I under the limits of Kolkata Municipal Corporation, is mentioned below in the sheet attached.

M/s. Satyakrishna Enterprise

Represented by its Partner Tapendra Nath Banerjee

Place: Kolkata

Date: 03.07.2024

BUILDING DEVELOPER & CONTRATOR

Kolkata 700 050 145A/2, South Sinthee Road

Mobile: 9903025637/9831712646

Email: tn.banerjee@outlook.com

1	4 72							w		2				1									Sr.
		4th Floor		3rd Floor				2ndFloor		1st Floor				Ground Floor									Floor
	C4	B4	A4	D3	СЗ	В3	A3	B2	A2	D1	C1	B1	A1	Car Park -	Car Park -	Car Park -	Car Park -	Car Park -	SHOP 4	SHOP 3	SHOP 2	SHOP 1	Unit No.
		Residential		Residential				Residential			Kesidendal	Residential		Car Parking	Car Parking	Car Parking	Car Parking	Car Parking	Commercial	Commercial	Commercial	Commercial	Type Residential/ Commercial
	звнк+2Т	2BHK+2T	2BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	4 BHK+2T	ЗВНК+2Т	2 BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	2 BHK+2T	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BHK (N.A in case of Commercial)
10 834 70	1,214.25	664.91	668.56	689.56	726.10	664.91	668.56	1,457.04	1,331.66	689.56	726.10	664.91	668.56										Super Builtup Area in sq.ft.
1 006 58	112.81	61.77	62.11	64.06	67.46	61.77	62.11	135.36	123.72	64.06	67.46	61.77	62.11	•				,			2		Super Builtup Area in sq.mt.
10.080.95	934.04	511.47	514.28	530.43	558.54	511.47	514.28	1,120.80	1,024.36	530,43	558.54	511.47	514.28	250.23	250.23	250.23	250.23	250.23	123.79	123.79	123,92	123.92	Builtup Area in sq.ft.
936.55	86.775	47.517	47.778	49.279	51.890	47.517	47.778	104.126	95,166	49,279	51,890	47.517	47.778	23.247	23.247	23.247	23.247	23.247	11,501	11.501	11.513	11.513	Builtup Area in sq.mt.
8.093.47	752.839	410.858	413.118	426.143	448.747	410.858	413.118	887.681	811.286	426.120	448.703	410.887	413.140	203,438	203.438	203,438	203,438	203,438	100.642	100.642	100.750	100.750	Flat/Shop wise Carpet Area sq.ft
751.91	69.94	38.17	38.38	39.59	41.69	38.17	38.38	82.47	75.37	39.59	41.69	38.17	38.38	18.90	18.90	18.90	18.90	18.90	9.35	9.35	9.36	9.36	Flat/Shop wise Carpet Area sq.mt.
205.774		16.72	16.72	18.03	17.32	16.72	16.72	18.03	16.72	18.03	17.32	16.72	16.72	,	,	,	,	,	1			3	Balcony Area in sq.ft.
19.080		1.55	1.55	1.67	1.61	1.55	1,55	1.67	1.55	1.67	1.61	1.55	1.55										Balcony Area in sq.mt.
140.0	140.00																						Open Terrace Area in sq.ft.
13.0	13.0																						Open Terrace Area in sq.mt

SATYA KRISHNA ENTERPRISE

M/s. Satyakrishna Enterprise

Represented by its Partner Tapendra Nath Banerjee